9:00

9:10

9:25

10:40

11:00

11:10

11:25

11:55

12:15

12:35

12:50

1:00

Cape Cod National Seashore
Subcommittee on Dune Shack District Preservation and Use Plan
MEETING 9
Provincetown Community Center
Wednesday, June 2
9am-1pm
Agenda
Introductions and Welcome
Preliminaries
* Review Agenda
* Finalize May 12 meeting summary
* Review Commission and Public Comments to date
Review Draft Report: Stewardship and Occupancy
Review Draft Report: Public Access
Public Comment
Break
Review Draft Report: Cultural Landscape Issues
Review Draft Report: Background
Review Draft Report: Brief History

Collect comments on revised sections: Transitions, Traditions, Physical
Structures, Natural Resources

Public Comment

Adjourn



