Cape Cod National Seashore Subcommittee on Dune Shack District Preservation and Use Plan

MEETING 9

Provincetown Community Center Wednesday, June 2 9am-1pm

Agenda

9:00	Introductions and Welcome
9:10	 Preliminaries Review Agenda Finalize May 12 meeting summary Review Commission and Public Comments to date
9:25	Review Draft Report: Stewardship and Occupancy
10:40	Review Draft Report: Public Access
11:00	Public Comment
11:10	Break
11:25	Review Draft Report: Cultural Landscape Issues
11:55	Review Draft Report: Background
12:15	Review Draft Report: Brief History
12:35	Collect comments on revised sections: Transitions, Traditions, Physical Structures, Natural Resources
12:50	Public Comment
1:00	Adjourn